
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hannah Osborne - (843894) - Winchester City Penguins - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.76 506 H 16/10/16 Hamble Aquatics Club Championships Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

28.84 502 H 11/06/17 Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

28.87 501 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 3

28.96 496  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Hamble Aq 2

28.97 495 H 15/10/17 Hamble Aquatics Club Championships 2017 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

29.01 493 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Hamble Aq 2

29.03 492 F 13/03/16 16th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 2

29.15 486 H 07/01/17 Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier Southampton Hamble Aq 3

29.22 483 H 14/02/16 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

29.34 477 F 22/07/17 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

29.48 470  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Hamble Aq 2

29.64 462 F 25/09/16 Littlehampton County Qualifier Littlehampton Halstead 3

29.65 462 H 29/06/14 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Waterlooville  3

29.83 454  10/11/13 Hamble Aquatics Open Meet Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

29.83 454 F 30/11/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hamble Aq 3

29.86 452 F 25/10/15 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015 Portsmouth Hamble Aq 3

30.21 437 H 20/07/13 Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet Swindon Hamble Aq 3

30.34 431 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

30.36 430 F 24/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hamble Aq 3

30.43 427  10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Hamble Aq 2

30.45 427  07/12/14 Hamble Aquatics Swim Team Club Championships 2014 Applemore Hamble Aq 4

31.08 401 H 21/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Hamble Aq 3

31.17 398  14/10/12 Hamble & Locksheath Club Championships Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

31.63 380  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Hamble Aq 2

31.73 377  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 2

32.22 360  16/10/11 James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 2

32.45 352 H 04/12/11 Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet Swindon Hamble Aq 3
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32.45 352 H 04/12/11 Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet Swindon Hamble Aq 3

32.52 350  09/10/11 Hamble Aquatics Club Championships Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

32.60 347  25/09/11 Hampshire Schools Championships Southampton Hamble Aq 3

32.65 346  18/12/11 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 3

33.28 327  25/06/11 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

33.61 317  23/04/11 Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Me Basingstoke Hamble Aq 4

33.75 313 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 3

34.08 304 H 29/01/11 Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Hamble Aq 3

34.72 288 H 05/12/10 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet Swindon Hamble Aq 3

35.19 276  03/10/10 Hamble Club Champs Oaklands Hamble Aq 4

37.80 223  03/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

38.21 216  03/04/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Hamble Aq 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.97 495 H 15/10/17 Hamble Aquatics Club Championships 2017 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

29.34 477 F 22/07/17 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

28.84 502 H 11/06/17 Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

29.15 486 H 07/01/17 Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier Southampton Hamble Aq 3

28.87 501 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 3

29.01 493 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Hamble Aq 2

28.76 506 H 16/10/16 Hamble Aquatics Club Championships Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

29.64 462 F 25/09/16 Littlehampton County Qualifier Littlehampton Halstead 3

29.03 492 F 13/03/16 16th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 2

29.22 483 H 14/02/16 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

28.96 496  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Hamble Aq 2

29.86 452 F 25/10/15 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015 Portsmouth Hamble Aq 3

30.45 427  07/12/14 Hamble Aquatics Swim Team Club Championships 2014 Applemore Hamble Aq 4

29.48 470  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Hamble Aq 2

29.65 462 H 29/06/14 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Waterlooville  3

30.34 431 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

29.83 454 F 30/11/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hamble Aq 3

29.83 454  10/11/13 Hamble Aquatics Open Meet Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

30.21 437 H 20/07/13 Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet Swindon Hamble Aq 3

30.43 427  10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Hamble Aq 2

30.36 430 F 24/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hamble Aq 3

31.17 398  14/10/12 Hamble & Locksheath Club Championships Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

31.08 401 H 21/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Hamble Aq 3

31.63 380  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Hamble Aq 2

31.73 377  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 2

32.65 346  18/12/11 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 3

32.45 352 H 04/12/11 Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet Swindon Hamble Aq 3

32.22 360  16/10/11 James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 2

32.52 350  09/10/11 Hamble Aquatics Club Championships Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

32.60 347  25/09/11 Hampshire Schools Championships Southampton Hamble Aq 3

33.75 313 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 3

33.28 327  25/06/11 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

33.61 317  23/04/11 Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Me Basingstoke Hamble Aq 4

34.08 304 H 29/01/11 Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Hamble Aq 3

34.72 288 H 05/12/10 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet Swindon Hamble Aq 3

35.19 276  03/10/10 Hamble Club Champs Oaklands Hamble Aq 4

37.80 223  03/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

38.21 216  03/04/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Hamble Aq 4
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